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Ejercicio 2020

Comunidad Auténoma

ANDALUCIA

ARAGON

ASTURIAS

ILLES BALEARS

CANARIAS

CANTABRIA

CASTILLA Y LEON

CASTILLA-LA MANCHA

CATALUNA

EXTREMADURA

GALICIA

MADRID

MURCIA

NAVARRA

LA RIOJA

COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

PAIS VASCO

CEUTA

MELILLA

Total

N° Procesos

FEUEE Iniciados
ALMERIA 161
CADIZ 334
CORDOBA 181
GRANADA 150
HUELVA 70
JAEN 190
MALAGA 345
SEVILLA 381
Total 1.812
HUESCA 5
TERUEL 1
ZARAGOZA 12
Total 18
ASTURIAS 18
Total 18
ILLES BALEARS 0
Total 0
LAS PALMAS 2
SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE 0
Total 2
CANTABRIA 11
Total 11
AVILA 13
BURGOS 57
LEON 32
PALENCIA 23
SALAMANCA 11
SEGOVIA 5
SORIA 25
VALLADOLID 78
ZAMORA 3
Total 247
ALBACETE 1
CIUDAD REAL 3
CUENCA 0
GUADALAJARA 8
TOLEDO 1
Total 13
BARCELONA 1
GIRONA 0
LLEIDA 0
TARRAGONA 1
Total 2
BADAJOZ 19
CACERES 27
Total 46
A CORUNA 171
LUGO 10
OURENSE 3
PONTEVEDRA 60
Total 244
MADRID 275
Total 275
MURCIA 10
Total 10
NAVARRA 21
Total 21
LA RIOJA 0
Total 0
ALICANTE/ALACANT 0
CASTELLON/CASTELLO 4
VALENCIA/VALENCIA 7
Total 11
ARABA/ALAVA 2
GIPUZKOA 9
BIZKAIA 10
Total 21
CEUTA 3
Total 3
MELILLA 7
Total 7

2.761

Procesos en Vigor al final del

periodo

Duracién Media Procesos

Finalizados

50 133,01
103 121,76

26

96,26

42 119,13

7 113,51
57 113,73
88 117,81

42
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96,71

112,06

82,00
0,00
54,75
62,76
67,39
67,39
0,00
0,00

121,00

0,00

121,00

73,27
73,27

106,21

98,63
94,17
80,11
86,25
87,14
98,90

107,68

59,20
98,39
91,00
58,67

0,00

107,86

0,00
92,91

219,00

0,00
0,00
33,00

126,00

96,74
97,09
96,95

112,59

88,44

146,00

99,58

109,17
114,38
114,38

99,25
99,25
85,50
85,50

0,00

0,00
60,00
62,00
98,44
91,64
57,33
52,86
92,40
73,30
93,00
93,00

143,71
143,71
108,88




